
Imię Nazwisko Płeć Rocznik Konkurencja Wynik

FRANCISZEK SAFIAŃSKI M 2013 60 9,84

JAGODA KAFLIK K 2013 PP 16,4

MAGDALENA TARASZEWSKAK 2013 PP 15,00

GABRIELA STACHYRA K 2010 300 47,98

MATEUSZ KUŁAK M 2011 60 10,26

ARTUR DĄBROWSKI M 2012 60 10,79

ŁUCJA PODKAŃSKA K 2011 300 52,05

GABRIELA STACHYRA K 2010 SWD 3,90

ALEKSANDRAGÓRCZYŃSKAK 2013 300 56,99

ALICJA KALETA K 2012 300 58,23

EWA BŁAŻEJCZYK K 2013 300 58,26

JULIA BARSZCZEWSKAK 2013 300 60,68

ŁUCJA GŁĄBSKA K 2012 300 66,96

ZOSIA MATACKA K 2013 300 67,05

ALICJA SAWICKA K 2013 300 68,63

KRZYSZTOF ZAJDLER M 2010 KULA 9,51

MARCIN GŁĄBSKI M 2017 KULA 1,91

HENRYK GŁĄBSKI M 2014 KULA 2,91

LENA SZUDY K 2013 KULA 4,62

ŁUCJA GŁĄBSKA K 2012 KULA 2,75

HUBERT DĄBROWSKI M 2010 300 47,73

MIŁOSZ BRUDZIŃSKI M 2010 300 47,77

WOJCIECH SZUDY M 2011 300 51,72

WOJCIECH LIS M 2011 300 55,30

ADAM PSZONKA M 2016 300 88,37

JERZY RODZIEWICZ M 2011 60 9,68

MIKOŁAJ STARZAK M 2012 60 10,98

HENRYK GŁĄBSKI M 2014 60 11,64

JERZY RODZIEWICZ M 2011 PP 22,40

MARTYNA PSZONKA K 2014 600 2;39,05

LILIANNA GAS K 2010 600 2;07,12

LILIANNA GAS K 2010 SWD 4,25

KAROLINA WYSZKOWSKAK 2010 SWD 4,11

EWA BŁAŻEJCZYK K 2013 SWD 3,40

KAJETAN KOSTRZEWA M 2014 60 11,89

FRANCISZEK LIS M 2015 60 12,47

IGNACY WIECZOREK M 2018 60 12,73

STANISŁAW KOMUDA M 2018 60 13,52

MARCIN GŁĄBSKI M 2017 60 14,54

ŁUCJA PODKAŃSKA K 2011 PP 25,70

MAŁGOSIA BRNOISZ K 2010 PP 17,40

ALEKSANDRAGÓRCZYŃSKAK 2013 SW 100,00

ALICJA KALETA K 2012 SW 110,00

OLIWIA KUŚMIERCZYKK 2012 SW 135,00



KLARA PODKAŃSKA K 2013 PP 16,50

GABRIELA KALINOWSKAK 2009 CHÓD 5;42,31

HANNA KALINOWSKAK 2009 CHÓD 5;42,80

MARTYNA PSZONKA K 2014 PP 15,30

ALICJA SAWICKA K SWD 3,17

MATACKA ZOFIA K SWD 2,45

HELENA GAŁECKA K 2010 CHÓD 5;17,88

MAŁGOSIA BRONISZ K 2010 CHÓD 6;17,01

DOROTA LIS K 2012 CHÓD 8L35,65

HANNA LADA K 2014 PP 13,70

WOJCIECH LIS M 2011 SWD 3,46

HUBERT DĄBROWSKI M 2010 SWD 4,56

ARTUR DĄBROWSKI M 2012 SWD 3,30

MIKOŁAJ STARZAK M 2012 SWD 3,19

HENRYK GŁĄBSKI M 2014 SWD 2,90

MARCIN GŁĄBSKI M 2017 SWD 2,15

FRANCISZEK LIS M 2015 SWD 2,31

ADAM PSZONKA M 2016 PP 7,00

IWAN MOROZ M 2010 PP 51,80

WOJTEK SZUDY M 2011 PP 33,60

MATEUSZ KUŁAK M 2011 PP 29,00

OLIWIA KUŚMIERCZYKK 2012 60 9,62

KLARA PODKAŃSKA K 2013 60 9,80

HANNA LADA K 2014 60 10,79

KAROLINA WYSZKOWSKAK 2010 60 9,10

ŁUCJA GŁĄBSKA K 2012 60 10,96

ZOSIA MATACKA K 2013 60 11,71

ALICJA SAWICKA K 2013 60 11,76

DOROTA LIS K 2012 60 12,64

JAGODA KAFLIK K 2013 60 11,23

LENA SZUDY K 2013 60 11,88

MAGDALENA TARASZEWSKAK 2013 60 12,07

STEFANIA SAFIAŃSKA K 2018 60 15,65

GABRIELA STACHYRA K 2010 60 12,61


